
SCHEDULE OF TAX RATES PER GALLON
(Effective July 1, 2010)

(Fuel Tax rates in cents per gallon)

GASOLINE AND DIESEL OIL (HIGHWAY):
City & County of Honolulu 17.0 16.5 33.5
County of Maui 17.0 16.0 33.0
County of Hawaii 17.0 8.8 25.8
County of Kauai 17.0 13.0 30.0

DIESEL OIL (OFF-HIGHWAY):
All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0

LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 5.2 5.4 10.6
County of Maui 5.2 4.3 9.5
County of Hawaii 5.2 2.9 8.1
County of Kauai 5.2 4.3 9.5

AVIATION FUEL:
All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0

All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0

ETHANOL (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8
County of Maui 2.4 3.8 6.2
County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7
County of Kauai 2.4 1.9 4.3

METHANOL (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7
County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8
County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9
County of Kauai 1.9 1.4 3.3

BIODIESEL (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 4.0 8.3 12.3
County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0
County of Hawaii 4.0 0.0 4.0
County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0

NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0

COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 0.8 1.3 2.1
County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0
County of Hawaii 0.8 0.7 1.5
County of Kauai 0.8 1.0 1.8

LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 2.4 4.7 7.1
County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9
County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9
County of Kauai 2.4 3.7 6.1

AGRICULTURAL USE REFUNDS (GASOLINE)

GALLONS

City & County of Honolulu 10,215.69
County of Maui 0.00
County of Hawaii 11,459.52
County of Kauai 2,059.00
     TOTAL 23,734.21

Tax Research & Planning
Monthly 05-14-12

1,833.52
329.44

3,797.47

0.00
1,008.44

267.67
2,961.70

0.00
2,841.96

597.11
6,759.17

TOTAL
TAX

3,320.10
0.00

TOTAL
TAX

STATE
TAX

COUNTY
FUEL TAX

1,634.51 1,685.59

ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & 
FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel)

STATE
TAX

COUNTY
FUEL TAX


