## SCHEDULE OF TAX RATES PER GALLON (Effective July 1, 2010) (Fuel Tax rates in cents per gallon)

	STATE TAX	COUNTY FUEL TAX	TOTAL TAX
GASOLINE AND DIESEL OIL (HIGHWAY):			
City & County of Honolulu	17.0	16.5	33.5
County of Maui	17.0	16.0	33.0
County of Hawaii	17.0	8.8	25.8
County of Kauai	17.0	13.0	30.0
DIESEL OIL (OFF-HIGHWAY):			
All Counties	2.0	0.0	2.0
LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	5.2	5.4	10.6
County of Maui	5.2	4.3	9.5
County of Hawaii	5.2	2.9	8.1
County of Kauai	5.2	4.3	9.5
AVIATION FUEL:			
All Counties	2.0	0.0	2.0
ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, &			
FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) All Counties	105.0	0.0	105.0
All Courties	105.0	0.0	105.0
ETHANOL (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	2.4	2.4	4.8
County of Maui	2.4	3.8	6.2
County of Kausi	2.4	1.3	3.7
County of Kauai	2.4	1.9	4.3
METHANOL (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	1.9	1.8	3.7
County of Maui	1.9	2.9	4.8
County of Hawaii	1.9	1.0	2.9
County of Kauai	1.9	1.4	3.3
BIODIESEL (HWY USE):	4.0	0.0	40.0
City & County of Honolulu	4.0	8.3	12.3
County of Maui County of Hawaii	4.0 4.0	0.0	4.0 4.0
County of Hawaii County of Kauai	4.0	0.0 0.0	4.0
NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility)	2.0	0.0	2.0
COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	0.8	1.3	2.1
County of Maui	0.8	1.2	2.0
County of Hawaii	0.8	0.7	1.5
County of Kauai	8.0	1.0	1.8
LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	2.4	4.7	7.1
County of Maui	2.4	4.5	6.9
County of Hawaii	2.4	2.5	4.9
County of Kauai	2.4	3.7	6.1

## AGRICULTURAL USE REFUNDS (GASOLINE)

	GALLONS	STATE TAX	COUNTY FUEL TAX	TOTAL TAX
City & County of Honolulu	10,215.69	1,634.51	1,685.59	3,320.10
County of Maui	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
County of Hawaii	11,459.52	1,833.52	1,008.44	2,841.96
County of Kauai	2,059.00	329.44	267.67	597.11
TOTAL	23,734.21	3,797.47	2,961.70	6,759.17